Monday, November 05, 2018
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Tyler Tornado
Blackwater Tinker
Cillbeast

Dead Head
Dakota Joe
Windjammer
Matchlock

Davey Jones

The Lazuarus Man
Ellie Phant
Grammie Phoenix
Eyesa Horg
Belligerent Bob

Total Shooters 13
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Pemi Valley Peacemakers
November 2018 Monthly Cowboy Match

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
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Stage 1

24.95
27.21
32.60
29.00
35.77
34.62
36.22
40.80
65.21
68.34
58.50
47.89
59.86

Stage 2

28.04
34.02
39.17
42.55
37.73
43.98
45.38
150.00
64.20
67.81
105.22
43.94
71.64

Stage 3

23.44
34.03
27.90
27.35
34.92
35.25
46.51
37.94
60.20
91.51
95.12
72.53
100.64

Stage 4

23.37
23.16
30.11
30.60
33.76
33.35
32.46
38.10
72.34
59.75
45.98
36.50
67.40

Shoot Date: 11/4/2018
Final
Stage 5 Stage 6 )
Time
32.74 27.77 160.31
43.23 32.67 194.32
32.75 3251 195.04
37.49 37.93 204.92
35.46 38.72 216.36
44.66 41.85 233.71
43.99 36.77 241.33
50.06 51.82 368.72
75.66 63.86 401.47
79.31 65.42 432.14
70.58 78.76 454.16
119.90 143.81 464.57
80.42 95.21 475.17



